Sir's Fishermen of Branch 77 Roster

As of June 5, 2016

Name |Name| Phone Boat &
Last First | Number Address City Zip Email Capacity

Baron Bruce [532-7809 |15993 Curtis Circle Sonora 95370 |brucepbaron@gmail.com 1B&4
Bowcutt Bill 288-2254 116626 Allison Way #29 Sonora 95370 |williambowcutt@comcast.net No Boat
Burrows Steve [|533-3248 [21137 Christopher Circle [Sonora 95370 [burrows baseball@yahoo.com No Boat
Carter Steven [743-0557 118300 Windsong Lane Sonora 95370 |windsong@sonnet.com No Boat
Cleveland [Dick  |785-3425 |14 Lopes Way Copperopolis | 95228 |dickninge@caltel.com 1B&4
Edwards _ |Bob 533-4447 |P.O. Box 921 Sonora 95370 |bledwards@hughes.net 1B&2
Fernandez |Ed 588-1350 118911 Lambert Lake Road |Sonora 95370 |fern444@gmail.com 1B&2
Frank Barry [532-1285 {11861 Campo Seco Road |[Sonora 95370 |barry@nrtprocollege.com No Boat
Gracia Bob 984-3625 117285 Margaret Drive Jamestown 95327 |bobbythetravelman@yahoo.com | 1B &2
Harris Jay 588-8246 |22821 Piper Court Columbia 95310 [jayharrisknives@gmail.com No Boat
Hobbs David [532-4549 |20776 Phoenix Lake Road |Sonora 95370 |david.hobbs28@yahoo.com 1B&3
Kronnick  |Bert 586-7726 |P.O. Box 654 Twain Harte 95383 |oldfishingreels@aol.com No Boat
LaFrance |Dennis |533-4967 23125 Gold Springs Drive |Columbia 95310 | No Email 1B&2
Land Dennis {532-1711 |18065 Tinnin Road Sonora 95370 |juicer52@yahoo.com B&2+B&4
Leatham |Larry 533-8385 |22348 Bennett Road Sonora 95370 |tagranch@sonnet.com 1B&4
Lucas Ken 532-5646 |21056 Niagra River Sonora 95370 |ken lucas@sbcglobal.net 1B&3
Maria Ron 533-8503 {72 N. Norlin Street Sonora 95370 |rtc@jcsdsl.com 1B&2
Nolan Bobby 1928-3265 16580 Isom Lane Sonora 95370 [nolanbj@frontiernet.net No Boat
Pedroncelli |Tony 1536-1369 13020 Beckwith Circle Sonora 95370 _|[tonynkris@mlode.com No Boat
Penn Vern 743 2917 |P.O. Box 1323 Jamestown 95327 |penn@sonnet.com 1B &2
Reich Wil 533-2626 |20275 Midland Drive Sonora 95370 |wcreich5336@comcast.net No Boat
Sisco Ron 984-3471 |P.O. Box 484 Jamestown 96327 [rhhasis@hughes.net No Boat
Tome Sonny [928-4477 |16494 Isom Lane Sonora 95370 |lyndatome@msn.com 1B&4
Willson Rick _ 1984-4043 {19256 Rawhide Road Jamestown 95327 |rwillson@mlode.com 1B&2
Zanone Gene  [532-1989 |18320 Martin Lane Sonora 95370 |gvzanoni@mlode.com No Boat
Graves Bob 532-6936 |17328 Livermore Court Soulsbyville 95372 |rockyg@mlode.com No Boat

26 Fishermen & 14 Boats




